Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Adjustment Tool ..................................H-91
Product Dimensions
 How To Order
3214  J - 1 - 502  E
Model
Style
Standard or Modified
Product Indicator
 -1 = IR Reflow (standard)
 †-2 = Wave Solderable
 -FW5 = .070” ± .010” Shaft Extension
Resistance Code
Embossed Tape Designator
 E =  Style J, G: 500 pcs./7 ” reel (standard)
  Style W: 250 pcs./7 ” reel (standard)
  Style X: 200 pcs./7 ” reel (standard)
 G =  Style J, G: 1500 pcs./13 ” reel (standard)
  Style W: 1000 pcs./13 ” reel (standard)
  Style X: 850 pcs./13 ” reel (standard)
 G =  Style J, G: 1500 pcs./13 ” reel (FW5)
  Style W, X: 600 pcs./13 ” reel (FW5)
Consult factory for other available options.
† -2 has a treated stainless steel shaft
Tape and reel material meets Antistatic ANSI/
ESD 5541-2003 packaging standards.
3214J Side Adjust
3
1
2
2.6
(.102)
4.6
(.180)
5.0
(.195)
3.71
(.146)
0.8
(.032)
1.2
(.047)
2.4
(.095)
2.3
(.090)
4.8
(.190)
0.2
(.007)
ADJUSTMENT SLOT
 0.6
(.022)
WIDE
X DEEP0.5
(.020)
1.5
(.060)
DIA.
0.9
(.034)
2 PLCS.
1.3
(.050)
1.0
(.039)
0.5
(.020)
1.14
(.045)
0.2
(.007)
2 PLCS.
2.0